Stundenplan 1. Halbjahr 2025
Vorbereitung Abschlusspriufung Teil 1 - Kaufleute fur Bliromanagement

Gruppe 1 - Freitags

Tag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Termin

14.02.2025
21.02.2025
07.03.2025
14.03.2025
21.03.2025

Niederrheinische Industrie-
und Handelskammer
Duisburg - Wesel - Kleve zu Duisburg

Uhrzeit

17:30 - 20:45
17:30 - 20:45
17:30 - 20:45
17:30 - 20:45
17:30 - 20:45

Dozent(-in)

Ziemer, Mario
Ziemer, Mario
Ziemer, Mario
Ziemer, Mario
Ziemer, Mario
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